Team Overall Results

JB-GRYPHON

Incomplete Teams

Place Name
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St. James CHS

Dundas Valley

Westdale

Sir Winston Churchill

St. Marcellinus
Centennial CVI

Ancaster High School
Christ the King
Georgetown D.H.S.

T.A. Blakelock H.S.

Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch
Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.

Score
37
76
78
78
97
153
167
190

268
290
340
409

Name

St. Thomas More

Guido deBres

Garth Webb SS

CWDHS

Cardinal Newman

Burlington Central High School
Living Hope Christian Academy
Cathedral

W. Ross Macdonald School

St Mary CSS

Denis Morris Catholic H.S.
Abbey Park High School

Our Lady of Lourdes

unknown

Westmount

Bishop tonnos C.S.S.

St. Thomas Aquinas (Oakuville
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Team Results

JB-GRYPHON
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Place Team Name # of Finishers  Team Score
1 St. James CHS 8 37
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 4 Gavin Hughes 00:17:53.570 4
2 10 Callum Mcgregor 00:18:50.313 10
3 11 Dan Dibucchianico 00:19:08.633 11
4 12 Cole Hannam 00:19:11.200 12
5 13 Cameron White 00:19:13.930 0
6 24 Nick Pozzobon 00:20:14.640 0
7 50 Mikey Townsend 00:21:57.666 0
8 104 Sean Van Den Eijnden 00:29:15.480 0
2 Dundas Valley 8 76
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 9 Derek Misener 00:18:48.496 9
2 16 Reid Vogel 00:19:39.913 16
3 20 Tobias Noack 00:19:57.960 20
4 31 Christian Michaelson 00:20:38.720 31
5 51 Issac Lodge 00:21:58.216 0
6 57 Nevin Alexanian 00:22:16.746 0
7 89 Jack Holmes 00:25:32.290 0
8 110 Nick Bajaikine 00:31:51.713 0
3 Westdale 7 78
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 14 Harrison Mccann 00:19:30.880 14
2 19 Liam Kinzie 00:19:56.920 19
3 22 Henry Challen 00:20:00.696 22
4 23 Lucas Austin 00:20:10.130 23
5 63 Bennet Sabourin 00:22:29.983 0
6 76 Kai Ray-Daniels 00:23:41.010 0
’ 84 Brennan Lestrange 00:24:37.546 0
4 Sir Winston Churchill 4 78
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 1 Theo Hassim 00:17:13.583 1
2 6 Owen Bachelor 00:18:05.010 6
3 28 John Riley 00:20:30.866 28
4 43 Nick Voelkner 00:21:33.176 43
5 St. Marcellinus 19 97
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 7 Marcus Fogh 00:18:20.890 7
2 15 Tommy Tran 00:19:32.080 15
3 37 David Corona 00:20:56.746 37
4 38 Andrew Chow 00:21:17.210 38
S 39 Baaseem Ibrahim 00:21:18.833 0
6 40 Lucas Marcelic 00:21:28.096 0
7 49 Patrick Raposo 00:21:56.073 0
8 55 Evan Surtel 00:22:12.576 0
9 58 Aarya Abesteh 00:22:17.133 0
10 62 Miro Pranjic 00:22:28.433 0
1 64 Ray Tam 00:22:38.490 0
12 65 Dante Sitahall 00:22:45.153 0
13 69 Jackson Reio 00:22:57.960 0
14 70 Mark Talman 00:22:59.583 0
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15 79 Jacob Tran 00:24:01.976 0
16 86 Jayden Mceachern 00:24:47.816 0
17 90 Peter Nguyen 00:25:42.210 0
18 94 Andrew Girgis 00:26:40.033 0
19 95 Austin Bryan 00:26:47.096 0
6 Centennial CVI 8 153
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 34 Andrew Gray 00:20:49.656 34
2 36 Steven Wooley 00:20:54.770 36
3 41 lain Davidson 00:21:28.343 41
4 42 Dylan Jamieson 00:21:30.433 42
5 44 Joseph Dick 00:21:33.400 0
6 83 Noah Staines 00:24:31.480 0
7 99 Steven Yang 00:27:30.120 0
8 102 Matthew Poon 00:28:37.026 0
7 Ancaster High School 4 167
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 21 Sam Gower 00:19:59.546 21
2 32 Justin Williamson 00:20:46.743 32
3 46 Jacob Blair 00:21:37.410 46
4 68 Bryce Llewellyn 00:22:51.416 68
8 Christ the King 8 190
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 25 Benjamin Ray 00:20:15.506 25
2 33 Andrew Whelan 00:20:47.720 33
3 60 Carter Urie 00:22:26.030 60
4 72 Tanner Ellis 00:23:07.016 72
S 74 Sebastian Sanchez 00:23:21.770 0
6 80 Gabriel Pereira 00:24:02.960 0
7 81 Julian Battaglia 00:24:06.103 0
8 82 Ashton Castellino 00:24:16.720 0
9 Georgetown D.H.S. 4 268
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 27 Sean Vanderglas 00:20:24.680 27
2 47 Riley Stringer 00:21:49.680 47
3 9% Aiden Mcdonald 00:27:11.263 9
4 98 Mitchell Brewster 00:27:22.600 08
10 T.A. Blakelock H.S. 4 290
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 52 Carson Terry 00:21:59.330 52
2 75 Justin Burgess 00:23:23.640 75
3 78 Michael Antram 00:23:49.136 78
4 85 Grayson Lee 00:24:39.616 85
11 Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch 4 340
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 53 Benjamin Davidson-Mora 00:22:00.393 53
2 87 Nathan Nguyen 00:25:14.960 87
3 91 Jordan Demelo 00:25:43.970 91
4 109 Ali Saqub 00:31:22.320 109
12 Jean Vanier Catholic S.S. 4 409
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 97 Brandon Folia 00:27:22.383 97
2 100 Graham Mctavish 00:27:37.473 100
3 105 Cristian Caetano 00:29:17.480 105
4 107 Tristan Tenio 00:30:29.393 107
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Individual Overall Results

JB-GRYPHON

Overall Name

Theo Hassim
Alex Broekhuyse
Liam Donnelly
Gavin Hughes
Runner Unknown
Owen Bachelor
Marcus Fogh

Cal Sentance
Derek Misener
Callum Mcgregor
Dan Dibucchianico
Cole Hannam
Cameron White
Harrison Mccann
Tommy Tran
Reid Vogel

Dean Vansydenborgh
Robert Scott
Liam Kinzie
Tobias Noack
Sam Gower
Henry Challen
Lucas Austin
Nick Pozzobon
Benjamin Ray
Jacob Koenig
Sean Vanderglas
John Riley

Jack Guimaraes
Oliver Presta
Christian Michaelson
Justin Williamson
Andrew Whelan
Andrew Gray
Drew Wilson
Steven Wooley
David Corona
Andrew Chow
Baaseem lbrahim
Lucas Marcelic
lain Davidson
Dylan Jamieson
Nick Voelkner
Joseph Dick
Daniel Tibay
Jacob Blair

Riley Stringer
Andrew Owen
Patrick Raposo
Mikey Townsend
Issac Lodge
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Time
00:17:13.583
00:17:19.826
00:17:30.856
00:17:53.570
00:17:54.273
00:18:05.010
00:18:20.890
00:18:33.610
00:18:48.496
00:18:50.313
00:19:08.633
00:19:11.200
00:19:13.930
00:19:30.880
00:19:32.080
00:19:39.913
00:19:50.263
00:19:56.650
00:19:56.920
00:19:57.960
00:19:59.546
00:20:00.696
00:20:10.130
00:20:14.640
00:20:15.506
00:20:22.783
00:20:24.680
00:20:30.866
00:20:31.063
00:20:34.370
00:20:38.720
00:20:46.743
00:20:47.720
00:20:49.656
00:20:50.816
00:20:54.770
00:20:56.746
00:21:17.210
00:21:18.833
00:21:28.096
00:21:28.343
00:21:30.433
00:21:33.176
00:21:33.400
00:21:36.776
00:21:37.410
00:21:49.680
00:21:53.033
00:21:56.073
00:21:57.666
00:21:58.216

Team

Sir Winston Churchill
St. Thomas More

St Mary CSS

St. James CHS
unknown

Sir Winston Churchill
St. Marcellinus

Denis Morris Catholic H.S.
Dundas Valley

St. James CHS

St. James CHS

St. James CHS

St. James CHS
Westdale

St. Marcellinus
Dundas Valley

Guido deBres

Garth Webb SS
Westdale

Dundas Valley
Ancaster High School
Westdale

Westdale

St. James CHS
Christ the King
Westmount
Georgetown D.H.S.
Sir Winston Churchill
Abbey Park High School
Westmount

Dundas Valley
Ancaster High School
Christ the King
Centennial CVI
CWDHS

Centennial CVI

St. Marcellinus

St. Marcellinus

St. Marcellinus

St. Marcellinus
Centennial CVI
Centennial CVI

Sir Winston Churchill
Centennial CVI
Bishop tonnos C.S.S.
Ancaster High School
Georgetown D.H.S.
Abbey Park High School
St. Marcellinus

St. James CHS
Dundas Valley
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Carson Terry

Benjamin Davidson-Mora

Gianluca Figueiredo
Evan Surtel
Vince Presutti
Nevin Alexanian
Aarya Abesteh
David Peddle
Carter Urie
Charlie Violin
Miro Pranjic
Bennet Sabourin
Ray Tam

Dante Sitahall
Adam Mederios
Chris Botts

Bryce Llewellyn
Jackson Reio
Mark Talman
Diego Jimenez
Tanner Ellis
Tyler Bastien
Sebastian Sanchez
Justin Burgess
Kai Ray-Daniels
Sonny Arocena
Michael Antram
Jacob Tran
Gabriel Pereira
Julian Battaglia
Ashton Castellino
Noah Staines
Brennan Lestrange
Grayson Lee
Jayden Mceachern
Nathan Nguyen
Ben Hohenadal
Jack Holmes
Peter Nguyen
Jordan Demelo
Brandon Noble
Kever Montoya
Andrew Girgis
Austin Bryan
Aiden Mcdonald
Brandon Folia
Mitchell Brewster
Steven Yang
Graham Mctavish
Tatsuki Kuromori
Matthew Poon
Miguel Clark
Sean Van Den Eijnden
Cristian Caetano
Bryce Bennet
Tristan Tenio

00:21:59.330
00:22:00.393
00:22:12.223
00:22:12.576
00:22:13.703
00:22:16.746
00:22:17.133
00:22:23.633
00:22:26.030
00:22:26.210
00:22:28.433
00:22:29.983
00:22:38.490
00:22:45.153
00:22:49.570
00:22:50.593
00:22:51.416
00:22:57.960
00:22:59.583
00:23:00.023
00:23:07.016
00:23:21.223
00:23:21.770
00:23:23.640
00:23:41.010
00:23:41.186
00:23:49.136
00:24:01.976
00:24:02.960
00:24:06.103
00:24:16.720
00:24:31.480
00:24:37.546
00:24:39.616
00:24:47.816
00:25:14.960
00:25:29.146
00:25:32.290
00:25:42.210
00:25:43.970
00:25:57.273
00:26:23.306
00:26:40.033
00:26:47.096
00:27:11.263
00:27:22.383
00:27:22.600
00:27:30.120
00:27:37.473
00:28:26.873
00:28:37.026
00:29:10.463
00:29:15.480
00:29:17.480
00:29:39.256
00:30:29.393

T.A. Blakelock H.S.

Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch
Bishop tonnos C.S.S.

St. Marcellinus

Cardinal Newman

Dundas Valley

St. Marcellinus

Our Lady of Lourdes

Christ the King

St. Thomas Aquinas (Oakuville_
St. Marcellinus

Westdale

St. Marcellinus

St. Marcellinus

Our Lady of Lourdes

unknown

Ancaster High School

St. Marcellinus

St. Marcellinus

Bishop tonnos C.S.S.

Christ the King

Denis Morris Catholic H.S.
Christ the King

T.A. Blakelock H.S.

Westdale

St. Thomas Aquinas (Oakuville_
T.A. Blakelock H.S.

St. Marcellinus

Christ the King

Christ the King

Christ the King

Centennial CVI

Westdale

T.A. Blakelock H.S.

St. Marcellinus

Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch
unknown

Dundas Valley

St. Marcellinus

Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch
Westmount

St Mary CSS

St. Marcellinus

St. Marcellinus

Georgetown D.H.S.

Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.
Georgetown D.H.S.

Centennial CVI

Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.
Burlington Central High School
Centennial CVI

St. Thomas Aquinas (Oakuville_
St. James CHS

Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.
Living Hope Christian Academy
Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.
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108
109
110
111

Alex Dineen
Ali Saqub
Nick Bajaikine
Jose Stoica

00:30:43.160  Cathedral

00:31:22.320  Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch
00:31:51.713  Dundas Valley

00:38:02.913 W. Ross Macdonald School
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